
WATER & SEWER



FY-19

Accessories for 7 Water  & Sewer Vehicles

Vehicle Prep Including: Bicyclist Protection Guards

Communications:  Motorola XPR5550E $1,173.11 X 7

Fuel Devices 

Reflective Lettering

Safety & Aftermarket Equipment

MISC PREP TOTALS

Allocation for Vactor 

Borrowing Authorization for Vactor

Remaining Accessories 

Request for Remaining Accessories 



Vehicle Prep Cost Totals

$8,211.77

$5,250.00

$4,550.00

$10,000.00

28,011.77

$4,001.68

$4,011.00

$24,000.77

$24,100.00


